Geography

Ogun state

Oyo state

Rivers state

Lagos state

Cross River state

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (KP)
Kenya

Overall grant

Funding [1]
1.03
1.10
0.81
0.06
0.36
0.98
0.86
5.20

Cost-effectiveness [2]
14
14.7
11.2
8.9
10.9
7.3
34.5
15.6



[1] Amounts in millions of US dollars.

See our Deworm the World 2022 room for more funding analysis here: https://docs.google.
com/spreadsheets/d/1L4Kjtm6ryplQF X6jzGPAcgfVUB0dAK34502kOb0wgRE/edit#gid=1117034252

[2] We use GiveDirectly's unconditional cash transfers as a benchmark for comparing the cost-effectiveness
of funding gaps. In this column, a "10" would mean we estimate the funding gap to be ten times as cost-
effective as unconditional cash transfers.

See the cost-effectiveness calculations for each geography here: https://docs.google.
com/spreadsheets/d/10JFJaWnFAEKmMsv5XjXqGqEoMUx0eM7x3WYwu_vC7FRw/edit#gid=472531943&ra
nge=A220:N220



