Geography	Funding [1]	Cost-effectiveness [2]	
Ogun state	1.03	14	
Oyo state	1.10	14.7	
Rivers state	0.81	11.2	
Lagos state	0.06	8.9	
Cross River state	0.36	10.9	
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (KP)	0.98	7.3	
Kenya	0.86	34.5	
Overall grant	5.20	15.6	

[1] Amounts in millions of US dollars.

See our Deworm the World 2022 room for more funding analysis here: https://docs.google. com/spreadsheets/d/1L4Kjtm6ryplQFX6jzGPAcgfVU80dAK345O2kOb0wgRE/edit#gid=1117034252

[2] We use GiveDirectly's unconditional cash transfers as a benchmark for comparing the cost-effectiveness of funding gaps. In this column, a "10" would mean we estimate the funding gap to be ten times as cost-effective as unconditional cash transfers.

See the cost-effectiveness calculations for each geography here: https://docs.google. com/spreadsheets/d/10JFJaWnFAEKmsv5XjXqGqEoMUx0eM7x3WYwu_vC7FRw/edit#gid=472531943&ra nge=A220:N220